PV weidinger

Soldering tip chisel 30° 1.2mm (0.05")

Gold Plated Connector

Stainless Steel Shaft Lead-Free Tip

« For: TMT-2000S-K, TMT-2000PS, PS900 w/SHP-K, MFR-PS1100/MFR-PS2200 w/SHP-KM

« RoHS compliant / lead-free
« Top Series K/ Series 600

Tip type: chisel-shaped curved 30°.

item number

model

manufacturer

manufacturer item number
length with packaging

width with packaging

height with packaging

length with packaging in inches
width with packaging in inches
height with packaging in inches
order unit

content unit

product series

temperature range °C
soldering tip or desoldering tip
tip length

tip length in inches

tip width

tip width in inches

tip shape

tip alignment

WL37560
K60CBO12
THERMALTRONICS
K60CBO12

17 mm

33 mm

13 mm

4.6in

1.3in

0.5in

1 piece

1 piece

K-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C
325 -358°C
soldering tip

12 mm

0.47in

1.2 mm

0.05in
chisel-shaped

bent
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PPV weidinger

suitable handle SHP-K, SHP-KM

Products for the electronic industry
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